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3

rodzajowej
sktadnika
aktywow
trwalych

MNazwa griipy 923

poczatkowa-
stan na
poczatek
roku
obrotowego

Zwigkszenie wartosci poczatkowe;j

Aktualiza
cja

Przychody

Przemieszczenie

Ogodtem
zwigkszenie
wartosci
poczatkowe;j
(4+5+6)

Zmniejszenie wartosci

poczatkowej

Zby
cie

Likwidacja

Inne

Ogéltem
zmniejszenie
wartosci

poczatkowej
(8+9+10)

Wartos¢
koncowa- stan
na koniec
roku
obrotowego

(3+7-11)

2

3

7.

10.

11,

12.

WARTOSCI
NIEMATERIALNE I
PRAWNE

8 675,85

8675,85

SRODKI TRWALE

4 409 453,56

1 145 555,59

1 145 555,59

5555009,15

GRUNTY

BUDYNKI, LOKALE I

3239212,43

1099 817,71

1099 817,71

4339 030,14

OBIEKTY
INZYNIERII
LADOWEJ I WODNEJ

684 011,25

684 011,25

KOTLY IMASZYNY
ENERGETYCZNE

MASZYNY,
URZADZENIA I
APARATY
OGOLNEGO
ZASTOSOWANIA

110 586,35

30 660,85

30 660,85

141 247,20

6)

MASZYNY,
URZADZENIA I
APARATY
SPECJALISTYCZNE

4 999,00

4 999,00

7

URZADZENIA
TECHNICZNE

108 550,71

108 550,71

8)

SRODKI
TRANSPORTU

9

NARZEDZIA PRZYRZA
DY, RUCHOMOSCI 1
WYPOSAZENIE, GDZIE
INDZIEJ
NIESKLASYFIKOWANE

262 093,82

15 077,03

15 077,03

277170,85

RAZEM

4418 129,41

1 145 555,59

1 145 555,59

5563 685,00
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